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RealTime Fantasy Sports
NFL Picks Standings
29-Feb-2012 10:03 AM ET

TEAM

Hammer
Bogie's Buddies
War Eagles

MR Darrah
Good E
Crappy's R.I.P.
Kinzer report
Dangerous Dave
Invaders

Mardi gras
Phiranas

short bus

91
67
54
25
22
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165
189
202
231
234
245
249
256
256
256
256
256

O O O O O O o o o o o o H

PCT
0.355

0.262
0.211
0.098
0.086
0.043
0.027
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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